
	 HODINOVKA - MUŽI - chůze
1.	 Hlaváč Vít	 1997	 A.C. Tepo Kladno		  13300
2.	 Gdula Lukáš	 1991	 Hvězda Pardubice		  13129
3.	 Nedvídek Martin	 1975	 AC Rumburk		  13115
4.	 Kolář Rostislav	 1987	 SK Hranice		  12282
5.	 Morávek Jaromír	 2003	 AC Mor. Slavia Brno		  12188
6.	 Lapka Miloslav	 1957	 České Budějovice		  12123
7.	 Červenka Jan	 2000	 Sokol Královské Vinhrady Praha		  11569
8.	 Dušek Petr	 2001	 AC Rumburk		  11110
9.	 Vojtíšek Tomáš	 1973	 AC Moravská Slávia Brno		  11064
10.	 Smola Josef	 1964	 SMOLA Chůze Praha		  11011
11.	 Fliegl Miroslav	 1954	 PSK Olymp Praha		  10362
12.	 Kwita Zbigniew	 1959	 Polsko		  10287
13.	 Gnauck Dick	 1963	 ASV Erfurt		  10155
14.	 Seck Patrick	 1966	 PSV Berlin		  9963
15.	 Simon Zdeněk	 1960	 USK Praha		  9839
16.	 Janoušek Jiří	 1951	 TJiskra Otrokovice		  9756
17.	 Schaeffer Udo	 1950	 ASV Erfurt		  9195
18.	 Kiepert Horst	 1951	 MBB-SG Augsburg		  8989
19.	 Bernd Ocker Hölters	 1946	 PSV Berlin		  8797
20.	 Čerepušťák Ondřej	 1948	 AC Čáslav		  8556
21.	 Sviták Miloslav	 1959	 AC Česká Lípa		  8536
22.	 Reinhard Krüger	 1960	 LAC Langenhagen		  8523
23.	 Pták Jaroslav	 1947	 AK Bílina		  8450
24.	 Giese Wolf	 1943	 PSV Berlin		  8306
25.	 Kovář Rostislav	 1951	 AK Olomouc		  8083
26.	 Marek Stanislav	 1942	 TJ Spartak Třebíč		  7770
27.	 Dostalík Václav	 1940	 AK Olomouc		  7412

	 10 000 metrů chůze - MUŽI
1.	 Hlaváč Vít	 1997	 A.C. Tepo Kladno		  45:17
2.	 Gdula Lukáš	 1991	 Hvězda Pardubice		  45:18
3.	 Nedvídek Martin	 1975	 AC Rumburk		  45:49
4.	 Kolář Rostislav	 1987	 SK Hranice		  48:41
5.	 Morávek Jaromír	 2003	 AC Mor. Slavia Brno		  49:06
6.	 Lapka Miloslav	 1957	 České Budějovice		  49:32
7.	 Červenka Jan	 2000	 Sokol Královské Vinhrady Praha		  51:50
8.	 Dušek Petr	 2001	 AC Rumburk		  54:07
9.	 Vojtíšek Tomáš	 1973	 AC Moravská Slávia Brno		  53:41
10.	 Smola Josef	 1964	 SMOLA Chůze Praha		  54:40
11.	 Fliegl Miroslav	 1954	 PSK Olymp Praha		  58:11
12.	 Kwita Zbigniew	 1959	 Polsko		  58:24
13.	 Gnauck Dick	 1963	 ASV Erfurt		  59:08

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
19. října 2019 - Praha Stromovka



	 HODINOVKA - ŽENY - chůze
1.	 Kovacs Andrea	 1980	 Futóbartok Egyesület		  11310
2.	 Martínková Eliška	 2002	 AC Turnov		  11234
3.	 Duškova Naděžda	 1980	 AC Rumburk		  10791
4.	 Borovičková Lenka	 1973	 SMOLA Chůze Praha		  10746
5.	 Pohlová Kučerová Štěpánka	 1987	 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové		  10465
6.	 Zikmundová Jana	 2002	 AC Turnov		  10411
7.	 Jeníková Petra	 1996	 Spartak Praha 4		  9924	
8.	 Netolicka Martina	 1982	 AC Slovan Liberec		  9505	
9.	 Jeníková Karolína	 1968	 Spartak Praha 4		  9435	
10.	 Reinová Miloslava	 1968	 AC Rumburk		  8989	
11.	 Fürstová Veronika	 2001	 AC Rumburk		  8960	
12.	 Svitáková Alena	 1966	 AC Česká Lípa		  7891	
DNF	 Herrendoerfer Ursula	 1940	 Polizei SV Berlin		  1600		

	 10 000 metrů chůze - ŽENY
1.	 Kovacs Andrea	 1980	 Futóbartok Egyesület		  53:12
2.	 Martínková Eliška	 2002	 AC Turnov		  53:40
3.	 Duskova Nadezda	 1980	 AC Rumburk		  55:39
4.	 Borovičková Lenka	 1973	 SMOLA Chůze Praha		  56:04
5.	 Pohlová Kučerová Štěpánka	 1987	 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové		  57:30
6.	 Zikmundová Jana	 2002	 AC Turnov		  57:42

	 PŮLHODINOVKA - ŽACTVO - chůze  /30 MINUT/
1.	 Veselková Adéla	 2006	 AC Rumburk		  5098	
2.	 Pittnerová Adéla	 2006	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  4778	

1.	 Piták Matěj	 2007	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  4778	

	 5000 metrů chůze - MUŽI
1.	 Hurdálek Robert	 2003	 Lokomotiva Trutnov		  24:32,0	
2.	 Záhončík Ján	 1965	 AK Borský Jur		  29:37,7
3.	 Mráz Václav	 1983	 AC Sparta Praha		  32:26,9
4.	 Belko Milan	 1946	 AK Borský Jur		  40:01,1

	 5000 metrů chůze - ŽENY
1.	 Vejšická Kristýna	 2002	 Atletika Jižní Město		  29:43,2
2.	 Nováková Marcela	 1979	 SK Nové Město nad Metují		  30:26,0
3.	 Pokorová Jaroslava	 1972	 AK Škoda Plzeň		  31:18,6
4.	 Schwantzer Monika	 1955	 TLZ Donnerskirchen		  33:25,0

	 3000 metrů chůze - DOROSTENKY
1.	 Valášková Šárka	 2002	 Sparta Praha		  19:51,7
2.	 Dejmková Marie	 2003	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  19:55,2
3.	 Petříková Johana	 2002	 TJ Dukla Praha		  20:06,3

	 3000 metrů chůze - STARŠÍ ŽÁCI
1.	 Zedník David	 2005	 TJ Dukla Praha		  20:19,5
2.	 Němec Viktor	 2004	 AC Tepo Kladno		  20:22,7



	 3000 metrů chůze - STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ
1.	 Horáková Anna	 2005	 AC Rumburk		  17:55,8	
2.	 Pittnerová Tereza	 2004	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  18:55,8
3.	 Franklová Alžběta	 2005	 Sparta Praha		  19:13,5
4.	 Vokáčová Adéla	 2005	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  20:17,7

	 2000 metrů chůze - MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI
1.	 Piták Matěj	 2007	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  11:00,2
2.	 Klazar Filip	 2006	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  12:31,6
3.	 Křivánek Matouš	 2006	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  14:12,7

	 2000 metrů chůze - MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ
1.	 Veselkova Adela	 2006	 AC Rumburk		  9:40,2	
2.	 Pittnerová Adéla	 2006	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  11:21,3
3.	 Čepeláková Michaela	 2006	 AC Rumburk		  13:04,8
4.	 Vondrášková Ema	 2007	 TJ Lokomotiva Veselí nad Lužnicí		  13:09,7
5.	 Hrušková Anna	 2007	 TJ Lokomotiva Veselí nad Lužnicí		  15:17,5

	 1000 metrů chůze - STARŠÍ PŘÍPRAVKY - HOŠI
1.	 Vejvančický Vojtěch	 2008	 AC Rumburk		  6:12,2
2.	 Smola Daniel	 2008	 SMOLA Chůze Praha		  6:36,1

	 1000 metrů chůze - STARŠÍ PŘÍPRAVKY - DÍVKY
1.	 Petrášová Karolína	 2008	 AK Borský Sv. Jur		  5:54,8	
2.	 Radochová Agáta	 2008	 AK Borský Sv. Jur		  6:09,4
3.	 Astalošová Aneta	 2009	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  6:38,4
4.	 Matásková Eliška	 2009	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  7:00,3

	 500 metrů chůze - MLADŠÍ PŘÍPRAVKY - HOŠI
1.	 Nedvídek Ondřej	 2012	 AC Rumburk		  3:26,8

	 500 metrů chůze - MLADŠÍ PŘÍPRAVKY - DÍVKY
1.	 Kašková Kateřina	 2010	 AC Rumburk		  2:41,2	
2.	 Elena Veselková	 2011	 AC Rumburk		  2:47,2
3.	 Vejvančická Anežka	 2011	 AC Rumburk		  3:23,3
4.	 Farkas Flóra	 2013	 HUN		  3:39,5
5.	 Kurcanová Aytan	 2011	 Sp. Vrchlabí SMOLA KONSTRUKCE		  3:58,7

	 V Praze 19. října 2019

			   Hlavní Rozhodčí  - Ladislav Kubíček
			   Vrchník chůze - František Párys

PACHI








